Arkansas House of Representatives

88th General Assembly
Regular Session, 2011

Bills for Consideration

Tuesday, March 01, 2011 1:30 PM

HB1257

HB1605

HB1371

HB1489

HB1135

HB1140

HB1546

INGRAM

HOUSE
MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE
(Hyde)

KERR

T. STEELE

STEWART

NICKELS

D. HUTCHINSON

REGULARBILLS

TO ALLOW A CREDIT FOR SALES OR USE TAXES PAID TO
ANOTHER STATE FOR THE PURCHASE OF A MOTOR
VEHICLE, A TRAILER, OR A SEMITRAILER AND TO DECLARE
AN EMERGENCY.

AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS HOUSE OF
REPRESENTATIVES - STAFF APPROPRIATION FOR THE
2011-2012 FISCAL YEAR.

ACT TO CREATE AN ALTERNATIVE PROCEDURE TO
OBTAIN TITLE OF A MOTOR VEHICLE WHERE THERE IS A
TOTAL LOSS SETTLEMENT.

TO CLARIFY THE PURPOSES, DUTIES, AND OPERATIONS
OF THE ARKANSAS STUDENT LOAN AUTHORITY.

TO REPEAL THE CHOICE TO RESCIND RETIREMENT
UNDER THE ARKANSAS TEACHER RETIREMENT SYSTEM,;
TO DECLARE AN EMERGENCY.

TO PREVENT INEQUITY IN THE CALCULATION OF FINAL
AVERAGE SALARY BY REMOVING THE ANTISPIKING
PROVISIONS FOR A MAJOR GAP OF EMPLOYMENT UNDER
THE ARKANSAS TEACHER RETIREMENT SYSTEM; TO
DECLARE AN EMERGENCY.

TO SPECIFY THE COLORS OF THE STATE FLAG AND
REQUIRE THAT IT BE MADE IN THE UNITED STATES.



	ChamberName
	Assembly
	Session
	CalTitle
	MeetingDate
	MeetingTime
	StartItems

