Arkansas House of Representatives 88th General Assembly Regular Session, 2011

Bills for Consideration

Tuesday, March 01, 2011

1:30 PM

		REGULAR BILLS
HB1257	INGRAM	TO ALLOW A CREDIT FOR SALES OR USE TAXES PAID TO
		ANOTHER STATE FOR THE PURCHASE OF A MOTOR
		VEHICLE, A TRAILER, OR A SEMITRAILER AND TO DECLARE
		AN EMERGENCY.
HB1605	HOUSE	AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS HOUSE OF
	MANAGEMENT	REPRESENTATIVES - STAFF APPROPRIATION FOR THE
	COMMITTEE	2011-2012 FISCAL YEAR.
	(Hyde)	
HB1371	KERR	ACT TO CREATE AN ALTERNATIVE PROCEDURE TO
		OBTAIN TITLE OF A MOTOR VEHICLE WHERE THERE IS A
		TOTAL LOSS SETTLEMENT.
HB1489	T. STEELE	TO CLARIFY THE PURPOSES, DUTIES, AND OPERATIONS
		OF THE ARKANSAS STUDENT LOAN AUTHORITY.
HB1135	STEWART	TO REPEAL THE CHOICE TO RESCIND RETIREMENT
		UNDER THE ARKANSAS TEACHER RETIREMENT SYSTEM;
		TO DECLARE AN EMERGENCY.
HB1140	NICKELS	TO PREVENT INEQUITY IN THE CALCULATION OF FINAL
		AVERAGE SALARY BY REMOVING THE ANTISPIKING
		PROVISIONS FOR A MAJOR GAP OF EMPLOYMENT UNDER
		THE ARKANSAS TEACHER RETIREMENT SYSTEM; TO
		DECLARE AN EMERGENCY.
HB1546	D. HUTCHINSON	
		REQUIRE THAT IT BE MADE IN THE UNITED STATES.